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Day Date Event/Type of Day Attendance

Wed - Mon 8/21-8/26/24 Staff Insitute Days No School Students & Staff On Site

Tuesday 8/27/2024 Semester 1, First Day of School Regular attendance day for students and staff

Monday 9/2/2024 Labor Day Holiday, No School

Thursday 9/19/2024 Open House, Family Event Regular attendance day for students and staff

Monday 10/14/2024 Indigenous Peoples' Day Holiday, No School

Monday 11/11/2024 Veterans' Day Holiday, No School

Monday 11/25/2024 Parent Conferences No School Students, Staff Remote

Tues - Fri 11/26 - 11/29/24 Thanksgiving Break Holiday, No School

Friday 12/20/2024 Staff Institute Day No School Students, Staff Remote

Mon-Mon 12/23/24 - 1/6/25 Winter Break No School, Break 

Tuesdsay 1/7/2025 Staff Institute Day No School Students, Staff On Site

Wednesday 1/8/2025 Semester 2, Return to School Regular attendance day for students and staff

Monday 1/20/2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday, No School

Friday 2/14/2025 Staff Institute Day No School Students, Staff On Site

Monday 2/17/2025 President's Day Holiday, No School

Monday 3/3/2025 Pulaski Day Holiday, No School

Friday 3/21/2025 Parent Conferences No School Students, Staff Remote

Mon-Fri 3/24-3/28/25 Spring Break No School, Break 

Friday 4/18/2025 Staff Institute Day No School Students, Staff On Site

Monday 5/26/2025 Memorial Day Holiday, No School

Friday 5/30/2025 Prom Regular Attendance Day for Students and Staff

Monday 6/16/2025 Last Day of Semester 2 Regular Attendance Day for Students and Staff

Tues-Wed 6/17 - 6/18/25 Staff Institute Day No School Students, Staff On Site

Thurs-Fri 6/19 - 6/20/25 Juneteenth Holiday, No School

Monday 6/23/2025 Summer Session Begins Regular attendance day for students and staff

Friday 7/4/2025 Independence Day Holiday, No School

Thursday 7/31/2025 Last Day of Summer Session Regular attendance day for students and staff

Friday 8/1/2025 Staff Institute Day No School Students, Staff On Site


